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Advanced Draw - Prelims Lead Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Bib Dancer Aurélien Nils Peter Remy Vincenzo Advances?
92 Francesc Bujosa Ribas 1 1 1 1 2 Yes
18 Gabriele Ficara 1 1 1 1 Yes
315 Remy Dang 2 1 1 1 Yes
322 Michal Ruszkawski 1 1 2 1 Yes
41 Rija Rakotondrainibe 1 1 1 Yes
15 Luciano Pescatore 2 2 1 1 Yes
532 Victor Hristoskov 2 1 1 2 Yes
266 Minh Dang 2 2 1 Alt 1
325 Simon Ask 1 2 2
93 Marcos Ledn 1 1
545 Nassos Bobos 1 1
55 Manu Galure 1
153 Marek Svoboda 1
356 Andy Nguyen 1
395 Henrique Belo 2
43 Yannis Nikolaidis 2
138 Srdjan Budic 2
200 Andreas Anagnostou 2
40 William Pisani
53 Kristijonas Buciunas
57 Daniele Bovolenta
104 Marco Guglielmino

Judge's scores: 1 = Yes and 2 = Alternate 1
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106 Ibon Doval Martinez
136 Romain Gimenez
141 Pierre Legault

145 Kai Dun Yang

244 Guney Akgl

248 Orhan Yilmaz

294 Nathan Auvray
316 Thomas Noguer
360 Nikos Pavlopoulos
370 Pantelis Danias
371 Clement Gruet
381 Ivo Kacharov

437 George O'Neill
444 Pavel Pavlov

491 Greg De Floris

Judge's scores: 1 = Yes and 2 = Alternate 2
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Advanced Draw - Prelims Follow Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

Bib Dancer Alice Elze Frida Marie Moe Advances?
314 Theodora Grimmeisen 2 1 1 1 Yes
215 Jana Mechurova 1 1 1 Yes
13 Karolina Bednarek 2 1 1 Yes
225 Hung Jie Hsu 1 2 1 Yes
46 Maria Vasilakou 1 1 Yes*
62 Anna Portell Bueso 1 1 Yes**
170 Coline Avril 1 1 Yes***
227 Marta Stawicka 1 1 Alt 1
293 Anais Nguyen The 1 1 Alt 1
45 Pauline Munoz Ols6 1 2
221 Nurbanu Demir 2 1
39 Ana Vesel 1 2
167 Caterina Gentili 1 2
290 Celeste Elisabet Plaza Roig 2 1
485 Anouk Chipault Le Guennec 1 2
20 Meret Rotheli 1
103 Vivian Rikka 1
120 Berta Claparols 1
292 Elena Evangelia Sklavounou 1
116 Zeynep Oral 2
191 Alice Faraone 2
284 Nefeli Psallida 2

Judge's scores: 1 = Yes and 2 = Alternate 3
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14
127
275
4
23
56
60
65
112
119
123
140
147
161
183
205
219
257
261
323
342
345
398

Liane Limon

Ozge Dag

Nicole Pipino
Satenik Mkhitaryan
Egle Stasiulyte
Mathilde Ciais
Melodie Gouel
Oriane L.

Sonia Kutishcheva
Eleonora Santoro
Andrea Roque
Majda Stanojevic
Ailsa Croy

Rosiana Ladzheva
Laura Bento Da Costa
Leonor Pinar

Cemre Kirec

Afroditi Fakona
Sophie Sheldrake
Victoria Shapovalova
Anita Maja
Aikaterini Timotheou

Catia Vieira da Fonseca

* Tie broken by head judge Frida

** Tie broken by head judge Frida

Judge's scores: 1 = Yes and 2 = Alternate



ILHC Europe 2023 RP-Scoring.com

*** Tie broken by head judge Frida

Judge's scores: 1 = Yes and 2 = Alternate 5



